T

BORONIA HOUSE SEPTEMBER 2025 ACTIVITY CALENDAR

THOMPSON
HEALTH CARE
Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday | Friday Saturday | Sunday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 9.30AM WALKING GROUPS | 9.30AM HAPPY HOUR 10AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM WALKING GROUPS |9.30AM WALKING GROUPS Fathert D)
10AM FOOTY TIPS 10AM EXERCISES 10AM PRESENTATION 10AM WALKING GROUPS 10AM BLAKE PERFORMING 10AM MUSIC THERAPY \’m??! . o

11AM BINGO
2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM FATHER'S DAY

WITH KELLY AND CHERYL
11AM MUSIC THERAPY

10.30AM UNO
11AM LETTER ON THE DAY

11.30AM EXERCISES
2PM MOVIE IN THE CINEMA

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 CRAFT 2PM BINGO 2PM HAPPY HOURWITH  2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
1.30PM READING WITH SUE | 2PM WALKING GROUPS DALE
2PM BUS TRIP 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 | 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
10AM HAND MASSAGES

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM ON THIS DAY

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM GO BANANA'S

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM BUS TRIP

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM NEWS CIRCLE

9.30AM DAILY STRETCH
10AM THIS DAY IN HISTORY

9.30AM JOKES AND QUIZZES
10.30AM 2 TEAM JEOPARDY

ONE TO ONE VISITS 11AM NAIL CARE PRE-SCHOOL VISIT 10.30AM MOVIE IN CINEMA | 10.15AM EXERCISES 11AM THEME DAY READING 11.30AM WALKING GROUPS
11AM BINGO 11AM CRAFT SOCIAL 2PM GARDENING 2PM HAPPY HOUR 11AM MASS 11.30 EXCERCISES 2PM SOCIAL CRAFT
2PM MILKSHAKE TROLLEY GROUPS 2PM BINGO R U OK? 11.30AM CHOCOLATE 2PM BINGO 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 1.30PM READING WITH SUE |2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 MILKSHAKE DAY 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
2PM BUS TRIP 2PM RELAXATION THERAPY
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
10AM NAIL CARE

ONE TO ONE VISITS

11AM BINGO

2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM LETTER OF THE DAY
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM CARD GAMES

1.30 READING WITH SUE

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM ANGLICAN CHURCH

10.30AM ST MARYS CHAT

2PM BINGO

2PM ONE TO ONE VISITS

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10 AM BUS TRIP TO
SACRED HEART PRIMARY
2PM HAPPY HOUR

FOOTY TIP COMPETITION

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM ON THIS DAY
10.30AM EXERCISES

11AM COMIC BOOK TRIVIA
2PM KNIT AND KNATTERS

9AM ONE TO ONE
10.30AM THEME DAY
READING-OKTOBERFEST
11AM EXCERCISES

2PM ROCHELLE SINGING

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM CHAIR ZUMBA

11AM THIS DAY IN HISTORY
2PM BINGO

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 2PM BUS TRIP 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521  WINNER ANNOUNCED 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521  2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521 2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISES
10AM HAND MASSAGES/
ONE TO ONE VISIT

10AM NEWS CIRCLE

11AM BINGO

2PM MILKSHAKE TROLLEY
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

29

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE

10AM NAIL CARE

10.30AM BIRTHDAY
CELEBRATIONS

11AM RESIDENTS MEETING

2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM QUICK FIVE

10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM GRATITUDE CRAFT
1.30PM READING WITH SUE
2PM BUS TRIP

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

30

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM LETTER OF THE DAY
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM ONE TO ONES
1.30PM READING WITH SUE
2PM BUS TRIP

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM TRAIN WRECK

2PM BINGO

2PM GARDENING

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM BUS TRIP
10.30AM MOVIE IN CINEMA
2PM HAPPY HOUR

WITH DION
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30AM WALKING GROUPS
10AM NEWS CICRLE
10.30AM SENIOR RIGHTS
11.30AM EXERCISES

2PM PUB TRIVIA TEAMS
2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30AM QUIZZES

10AM ARMCHAIR TRAVEL
TO JAPAN

11.30AM EXCERCISES
2PM BINGO

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521

9.30 THEME DAY READING
10AM GIVE ME FIVE GAME
11AM EXCERCISES
11.30AM WALKING GROUPS
2PM PAPER ORIGAMI

2PM DAILY MOVIE ON 521




